Ml arrens er

MIS&S OU

CHANGE ORDER

Change Order
Sheet No. 1 of 2 No. 3 (Final)
City Warrensburg
Cheatham Ct. .
Davidson Architecture + Engineering, LLC Consultant Project Stormg?otjirc? oear
You are herby directed to make the following changes to the contract
Dated August 20, 2019 Job No. N/A
Final installed quantities:
Line ltem #14 Concrete Sidewalk Removed
Line ltem #15 Asphalt Pavement Removed
Line ltem #19 Construction Fencing (Deduct amount overpaid from Pay
Application No.1 Unit of Measure LF by annotating on Pay Application No. 2
-200 under Quantity, 650 under Quantity Installed, -$1,200 under Amount
Current, $5,100 under Amount Prior, and $3,900 under Amount to Date
Line ltem # 20 Asphalt Pavement Street Patch
(Installed Concrete in place of Asphalt due to Weather)
Line ltem # 21 Concrete Sidewalk
Summary Line ltem # 22 Sod (Installed)
Description Line Item # 24 North American Vmax C350 (deduct)
Estimate of cost of work affected by this change order:
A B C D E F G H I
Units . Units
Est. Line No Contract ltern Descriotion Uniits Previousl Units to be Increased Contrac_t or _Agreed Amount of Increase
’ ' Item No. P . Y Constructed or Unit Price or Decrease
Provided For
Decreased
Concrete
Sidewalk
14 Removed SY 12.8 18.59 5.79 $10.00 $57.90
Asphalt
Pavement
15 Removed SY 67 134.90 67.90 $6.00 $407.40
Asphalt
Pavement
Street Patch
(Installed
Concrete in
place of
Asphalt due
20 to Weather) SY 56 134.90 78.90 $80.00 $6,312.00

This document was created by an application that isn't licensed to use novaPDF.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

Concrete
21 Sidewalk SY 13.2 18.59 5.39 $60.00 $323.40
Sod
22 (Installed) SY 975 1,680 705 $7.00 $4,935.00
North
American
Vmax
24 C350 SY 304 0 -304 $4.00 ($1,216.00)
Total
change
order $10,819.97
3. Settlement for cost of the above change to be made at Contract Unit Prices except as noted:
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $237,624.00
2. INCREASE THIS ORDER $10,819.97
3. INCREASE PREVIOUS
4. TOTAL INCREASE TO DATE $10.819.97
5.TOTAL
CONTRACT
PRICE $248,443.97

7
APPROVED BY.
//

//W =

TOR:

4

DATE:

!

03/27/2020

APPROVED BY ENGINEER:

DATE:

;%ﬁf

04/01/2020

APROVED BY OWNER:

DATE:



http://www.novapdf.com/

